SUN VALLEY SKI CLUB

It's happening with the Sun Valley Ski Club since 1936

PO Box 314 Sun Valley, ID 83353 208 622-3003 SunValleySkiClub@gmail.com SunValleySkiClub.com

Membership Application Form

PLEASE UPDATE ANY CHANGES

Name(s):	Date:
Address:	
City/State:	ZIP:
Cell Phone: ()	e-mail:
Alternate / Mailing Address:	
City/State:	ZIP:
ANNUAL DUES: Individual and Famil	y (children under 19yrs) \$75.00 \$
(Bronze Medal: \$10+, Silver Medal \$10	ctible) \$ \$ \$_00+, Gold Medal \$250+, or Platinum \$500+)
LIFETIME MEMBERSHIP: \$675 IN	DIVIDUAL, \$875 FAMILY (Kids under 19) \$
TOTAL: (Checks payable to SVSC or CC online at SunValleySkiClub.com)\$	

In order to better serve you, please circle areas of interest to enjoy with the SVSC.

Alpine, Nordic, Snowboard, Race, Community/Social, Bike, Hike, Snowshoe, and more

A Little History: Sun Valley Ski Club was established in 1936 and has supported local and international racing since February of 1937. In 1967 The Sun Valley Ski Education Foundation was created with the help of SVSC for young racers. The Club supported the men and women traveling teams throughout the US and Europe. Sun Valley Ski Club is committed to community racing and will donate directly to SVSEF programs. If you wish to donate to SVSEF contact them directly. The SVSC appreciates all donations over and above your Annual Dues and looks forward to another year of mountain living.

Thank you for your membership commitment and donations to the SVSC. ~Members of the SVSC Board of Governors

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO THE SUN VALLEY SKI CLUB